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Supermoto Series Viterbo Rd 1 Under 24_MX Serie - Gara 2
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
7 01:45.004 15:30:00.571 5 01:46.260 15:26:35.064
Po. 1 - # 194 ATTARDO P. - Husqvarna
8 01:46.762 15:31:47.333 6 01:47.870 15:28:22.934
1 01:47.160 15:19:21.844
7 01:45.230 15:30:08.164
2 01:44.614 15:21:06.458 Po. 5 - # 99 RIENZI F. - Honda
8 01:45.342 15:31:53.506
3 01:41.501 15:22:47.959 1 01:48.345 15:19:22.098
4 01:43.967 15:24:31.926 2 01:46.078 15:21:08.176 Po. 9 - # 91 BERNIGA M. - Yamaha
5 01:42.579 15:26:14.505 g 01:46.490 15:22:54.666 1 01:47.115 15:19:20.686
6 01:42.418 15:27:56.923 4 01:46.447 15:24:41.113 2 01:45.460 15:21:06.146
7 01:43.334 15:29:40.257 5 01:46.280 15:26:27.393 3 01:43.640 15:22:49.786
8 01:43.481 15:31:23.738 6 01:47.348 15:28:14.741 4 02:13.119 15:25:02.905
7 01:46.502 15:30:01.243 5 01:44.393 15:26:47.298
Po. 2 - # 92 CAVAGNINO E. - Honda
8 01:48.962 15:31:50.205 6 01:44.963 15:28:32.261
1 01:47.856 15:19:22.607
7 01:43.686 15:30:15.947
2 01:44.884 15:21:07.491 Po. 6 - # 122 CASAMENTO M. - Yamaha
8 01:43.198 15:31:59.145
3 01:42.609 15:22:50.100 1 01:53.697 15:19:28.136
4 01:43.744 15:24:33.844 2 01:46.950 15:21:15.086 Po. 10 - # 65 LABATE A. - Honda
5 01:42.691 15:26:16.535 3 01:46.185 15:23:01.271 1 01:53.128 15:19:26.631
6 01:43.373 15:27:59.908 4 01:46.921 15:24:48.192 2 01:46.866 15:21:13.497
7 01:42.424 15:29:42.332 5 01:44.964 15:26:33.156 3 01:47.017 15:23:00.514
8 01:42.283 15:31:24.615 6 01:47.918 15:28:21.074 4 01:48.023 15:24:48.537
7 01:45.306 15:30:06.380 5 01:48.377 15:26:36.914
Po. 3 - # 32 FRANCIOSI S. - Husgvarna
8 01:46.761 15:31:53.141 6 01:47.698 15:28:24.612
1 01:51.235 15:19:25.065
7 01:47.788 15:30:12.400
2 01:43.477 15:21:08.542 Po. 7 - # 120 CARUZZI G. - Beta
8 01:48.309 15:32:00.709
3 01:45.760 15:22:54.302 1 01:54.069 15:19:28.314
4 01:45.007 15:24:39.309 2 01:46.857 15:21:15.171 Po. 11 - # 119 GRECO L. - Honda
5 01:45.996 15:26:25.305 3 01:46.285 15:23:01.456 1 01:55.905 15:19:30.650
6 01:46.382 15:28:11.687 4 01:47.163 15:24:48.619 2 01:48.062 15:21:18.712
7 01:45.310 15:29:56.997 5 01:46.080 15:26:34.699 3 01:46.617 15:23:05.329
8 01:46.277 15:31:43.274 6 01:46.562 15:28:21.261 4 01:48.138 15:24:53.467
7 01:45.895 15:30:07.156 5 01:48.227 15:26:41.694
Po. 4 - # 201 PAOLUCCI S. - Honda
8 01:46.229 15:31:53.385 6 01:49.979 15:28:31.673
1 01:55.656 15:19:29.551
7 01:50.102 15:30:21.775
2 01:46.265 15:21:15.816 Po. 8 - # 11 MAZZOLAI F. - Honda
8 01:51.758 15:32:13.533
3 01:46.073 15:23:01.889 1 01:53.232 15:19:27.502
4 01:44.780 15:24:46.669 2 01:47.850 15:21:15.352
5 01:43.548 15:26:30.217 3 01:46.875 15:23:02.227
6 01:45.350 15:28:15.567 4 01:46.577 15:24:48.804
Fastest lap: 01:41.501
Official Partner Official Media Supplier Official Apparel in Collaborazione con: Case Associate:
EIEMA | veren oo — N
HoNTIALE T Nikon = @ BOMBOOGIE merstien TENRE ©SOH TS sapiSelco i_@-:é ; E H%’ Ll g
© Weer Viterbo, domenica 22 marzo 2015 1/2



22 marzo Viterho

02  maggio Monza 2 @
03 maggio Monza m 7% ’n
g oo - [
24 mugg e Pom posu N WWww.oFFraappProracing.IT mgmtlmng
28 giugno Viterbo www.federmoto.it
27 settembre Ottobiano I
#SUPCRMOTOSERICS
Supermoto Series Viterbo Rd 1 Under 24_MX Serie - Gara 2
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
7 01:53.220 15:30:49.440 5 02:54.793 15:28:05.943
Po. 12 - # 152 GRANDI M. - KTM
8 01:53.170 15:32:42.610 6 01:56.202 15:30:02.145
1 01:54.774 15:19:29.428
7 02:01.102 15:32:03.247
2 01:49.539 15:21:18.967 Po. 16 - # 711 TRAVERSI J. - Honda
3 01:48.285 15:23:07.252 1 02:00.891 15:19:35.483 Po. 20 - # 9 RICCARDI C. - Kawasaki
4 01:48.323 15:24:55.575 2 01:51.808 15:21:27.291 1 02:07.085 15:19:42.190
5 01:51.325 15:26:46.900 g 01:52.064 15:23:19.355 2 01:58.716 15:21:40.906
6 01:52.456 15:28:39.356 4 01:54.706 15:25:14.061 3 02:12.546 15:23:53.452
7 01:50.231 15:30:29.587 5 01:52.646 15:27:06.707 4 02:01.749 15:25:55.201
8 01:51.883 15:32:21.470 6 01:53.783 15:29:00.490 5 02:04.432 15:27:59.633
7 01:53.773 15:30:54.263 6 02:02.874 15:30:02.507
Po. 13 - #199 BOZZA L. - KTM
8 01:54.712 15:32:48.975 7 02:03.984 15:32:06.491
1 02:01.647 15:19:37.140
2 01:52.018 15:21:29.158 Po. 17 - # 113 AUDI K. - Honda Po. 21 - # 3 CASINELLI N. - Honda
3 01:50.708 15:23:19.866 1 02:00.129 15:19:35.561 1 02:13.602 15:19:49.290
4 01:52.587 15:25:12.453 2 01:54.876 15:21:30.437 2 02:10.381 15:21:59.671
5 01:49.376 15:27:01.829 3 01:52.573 15:23:23.010 3 02:10.672 15:24:10.343
6 01:51.744 15:28:53.573 4 01:52.314 15:25:15.324 4 02:16.592 15:26:26.935
7 01:52.100 15:30:45.673 5 01:52.577 15:27:07.901 5 02:34.348 15:29:01.283
8 01:52.989 15:32:38.662 6 01:56.260 15:29:04.161 6 02:19.185 15:31:20.468
7 01:54.773 15:30:58.934 7 02:27.566 15:33:48.034
Po. 14 - # 27 TROYLI M. - Honda
8 01:52.126 15:32:51.060
1 01:58.274 15:19:32.931 Po. 22 - # 26 CORSANI L. - Honda
2 01:56.098 15:21:29.029 Po. 18 - # 69 REA D. - Suzuki 1 01:50.627 15:19:24.648
3 01:53.183 15:23:22.212 1 02:01.504 15:19:36.542 2 01:46.474 15:21:11.122
4 01:52.862 15:25:15.074 2 01:54.876 15:21:31.418 3 01:45.401 15:22:56.523
5 01:52.472 15:27:07.546 3 01:53.496 15:23:24.914 4 01:45.987 15:24:42.510
6 01:52.000 15:28:59.546 4 01:53.134 15:25:18.048 5 01:47.560 15:26:30.070
7 01:52.028 15:30:51.574 5 01:53.867 15:27:11.915
8 01:50.714 15:32:42.288 6 01:53.534 15:29:05.449
7 01:53.883 15:30:59.332
Po. 15 - # 20 BACALONI L. - KTM
8 01:52.119 15:32:51.451
1 01:58.661 15:19:33.920
2 01:52.719 1521:26.639  Po. 19 - # 21 COVERI M. - Honda
3 01:52.315 15:23:18.954 1 01:59.118 15:19:34.105
4 01:52.102 15:25:11.056 2 01:52.703 15:21:26.808
5 01:51.447 15:27:02.503 3 01:52.821 15:23:19.629
6 01:53.717 15:28:56.220 4 01:51.521 15:25:11.150
Fastest lap: 01:41.501
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